VESSEL SHEET

MOUNT

OFFICIAL# 12756585
CALL SIGN WDJ4332

VESSEL PARTICULARS

HORSEPOWER
NOZZLES

MAIN ENGINES
FUEL CAPACITY
BUILDER

YEAR BUILT
TOW WINCH
TOW WIRE

BOLLARD PULL
LENGTH

BEAM

DRAFT

NET TONNAGE
GROSS TONNAGE
MMSI#

5000 HP

Nautican Nozzles with Triple
Aspect Rudders

Twin Caterpillar 3516C
158,000 gal

Nichols Brothers, Freeland, WA
2017

Markey

2 x 2.25” diameter x 2,500’
length

158,000 Ibs
120

35’

19.3

62 tons

91 tons
367776660
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