VESSEL SHEET

MOUNT BAKER TUG

OFFICIAL# 1275585
CALL SIGN WDJ4332

VESSEL PARTICU HORSEPOWER	5,000 HP
OZZLES	Nautican Nozzles with Triple Aspect Rudders
IAIN ENGINES	Twin Caterpillar 3516C
UEL CAPACITY	158,000 gal
BUILDER	Nichols Brothers, Freeland, WA
YEAR BUILT	2017
TOW WINCH	Markey
TOW WIRE	2 x 2.25" diameter x 2,500' length
BOLLARD PULL	158,000 lbs
LENGTH	120'
ВЕАМ	35'
DRAFT	19.3'
NET TONNAGE	62 tons
GROSS TONNAGE	91 tons
MMSI#	367776660
TOUNG	Stay Connected with Young I (808) 543-9311 info@htbyb.com

www.youngbrothershawaii.com

f 8 0 i 0